Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Round

Date

25/11/23
23/03/24
10/12/23
03/12/22
25/02/23
27/01/24
27/01/24
25/03/23
25/02/23
11/09/22
16/06/24
25/06/23
07/03/20
23/10/21
17/10/21
01/02/20
15/06/19
10/09/23
09/03/19
23/09/18
22/09/19
03/06/18
10/03/18
13/04/19
02/02/19
14/07/18
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Meet

Carn Brea & Helston 11th Invitational Meet 2023

Carn Brea & Helston 7th Open Sprint Meet 2024
Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Cornwall County Championships 2023

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2022
N.Cornwall & Newquay Club Championships LL4 2024
NCD and Newquay Club Championships LL4 2023
Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020
Dawlish Firecracker 2021

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp
Truro City Open Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019
Exeter Sprint Meet

Exeter Sprint Meet 2019

Newquay Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston 2nd Open Sprint Meet

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open

Venue
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Bodmin
Bodmin
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Bodmin
Penzance
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Bodmin
Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
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Club Swam Under
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194
1:25.06
1:26.59
1:26.87
1:27.06
1:28.16
1:28.28
1:30.73
1:34.27
1:36.52
1:38.84
1:41.31
1:49.14
1:54.93
1:57.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
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124.94

:20.70
1:24.42
1:22.67
1:24.56
1:26.87
1:25.06
1:23.12
1:24.74
1:23.47
1:27.06
1:28.16
1:23.82
1:26.59
1:28.28
1:30.73

1:34.27
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263
262
241
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06/10/18
03/02/18
01/12/18
14/04/18
24/03/18
05/11/17
24/09/17
02/04/17
03/12/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
19/03/16
19/12/15
24/01/16

Date

16/06/24
23/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
10/12/23
25/11/23
10/09/23
25/06/23
25/03/23
25/02/23
25/02/23
03/12/22
11/09/22
23/10/21
17/10/21
07/03/20
01/02/20
22/09/19
21/06/19
15/06/19
13/04/19
09/03/19
02/02/19
01/12/18
06/10/18
23/09/18

14/07/18
03/06/18
14/04/18
24/03/18
10/03/18
03/02/18
05/11/17
24/09/17
02/04/17
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Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Exeter Sprint Meet

Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2017

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet
North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016

Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala

The Plymouth Leander Christmas Sprint Open 2015

Tavistock 2nd Dartmoor Sprint Meet

Meet

N.Cornwall & Newquay Club Championships LL4 2024
Carn Brea & Helston 7th Open Sprint Meet 2024

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023

Carn Brea & Helston 11th Invitational Meet 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
NCD and Newquay Club Championships LL4 2023
Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

Cornwall County Championships 2023

Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2022
Dawlish Firecracker 2021

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021

Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp
Exeter Sprint Meet 2019

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Truro City Open Meet

Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open
Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018

Exeter Sprint Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Newquay Open Meet

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Carn Brea & Helston 2nd Open Sprint Meet
Cornwall County ASA Championships

North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Exeter Sprint Meet

Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2017

Launseston
Penzance LC
Penzance
Plymouth
PLYMOUTH
Plymouth
Bodmin
Plymouth
Bodmin
PENZANCE
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth

Oakhampton
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Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Bodmin
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Launceston
Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth

Penzance LC

Plymouth Life Centre

Plymouth
Bodmin
PLYMOUTH
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Plymouth

Bodmin
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Launceston 2
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 4

Club Swam Under Level

St Austell 4
N Cornwall 3
2
2
3
4
3
4
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
N Cornwall 3
N Cornwall 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
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Launceston 3
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Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
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1:36.52
1:38.84
1:41.31
1:49.14
1:57.36

1:54.93
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03/12/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
19/03/16
24/01/16
19/12/15

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet
North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016
Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala
Tavistock 2nd Dartmoor Sprint Meet

The Plymouth Leander Christmas Sprint Open 2015
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